
The 2021-2022 School Year 
MONTH School Holiday/Event Recognized 

2020-21                                                                                                                        
School Days 

2020  
AUGUST Monday, August 30 to Tuesday, August. 31:   Teacher 

Planning, Orientation and PD Days    
 

0 

SEPTEMBER Wednesday, September 1: First Day of school 

Monday September 6 Labour Day Holiday                                                              
 

21 

OCTOBER Friday, October 8: Teachers’ Convention                                  
Monday, October 11: Thanksgiving Day Holiday  
 

19 

NOVEMBER Tues. & Wed Nov. 9/10 Mid-term exams  
Thursday, November 11: Remembrance Day Holiday    

Friday November 12 School holiday 
 

18 

DECEMBER Friday, December 21: Last teaching day before winter 

vacation         
December 22 to January 3 inclusive: Winter Vacation                      

15 

2021  
JANUARY Monday, January 3: School re-opens      

Tues- Wed Jan. 25 & 26 Final Exams 

Friday, January 28: Last Day semester 1 
Monday January 31; First day semester 2 
                                        

21 

FEBRUARY Friday, February 18: Teacher Professional Day    
Monday, February 21: Family Day Holiday  

 

18 

MARCH No holidays 23 
 

APRIL Tues.-Wed.  April 13 & 14: Midterm Examinations 
Friday, April 15: Good Friday Holiday                                                    

April 18 to 22 inclusive: Spring Vacation                                                   
 

13 

MAY 

 

Friday may 22 Teacher In-Service Day 

Monday, May 23: Victoria Day Holiday 
 

20 

JUNE 
 

Thursday, June 23 & 24 Final Examinations Semester 2 
Monday, June 27: Last day of classes for students       
Thursday, June 30:   Progress Reports issued; Last day of 

school for teachers                                                                

19 

 Total School Days:                                                                                187 

                                                                                                                                  
 



   

2021 – 2022 A & L SCHOOL CALENDAR 
 

① Sept. 4 – 
first day of 

school 

② First 
semester 

midterm 

③ Final 
day 

Semester 1  

④ First 
Day 

semester 2 

⑤ Midterm 

semester 2  

⑥ Last day 
semester 2    

 
Christmas 

break- Dec. 

22 – Jan 2 

 

Spring 

break  

April 15- 

April 22 
 

Semester 1 

93 days 

 

Semester 2 

94 days 

 
Total Days   

187  

 

Teacher 

Prof. 

Days 

AUGUST 2020  SEPTEMBER 2020 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa  Su M Tu W Th F Sa 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7    ① 2 3 4 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
29 30 31     26 27 28 29 30   
              

OCTOBER 2020  NOVEMBER 2020 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa  Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

     1 2  1 2 3 4 5 6 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 ② 10 11 12 13 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30     
31              

DECEMBER 2020  JANUARY 2021 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa  Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

   1 2 3 4       1 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
26 27 28 29 30 31  23 24 25 26 27 ③ 29 

       30 ④      

FEBRUARY 2021  MARCH 2021 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa  Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

  1 2 3 4 5   1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28      27 28 29 30 31   
     97         

APRIL 2021  MAY 2021 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa  Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

     1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
10 11 12 ⑤ 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30      
              

JUNE 2021  JULY 2021 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa  Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

   1 2 3 4      1 2 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
26 6 28 29 30   24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

 


